High Power Polarization Insensitive Circulator
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation
High stability and reliability
Application：
Fiber Laser
Medical

Ordering Information
HPCIR Wavelen
gth
Ports 000 Power Fiber
Type
Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
HPCIR 6=1064n
m
3=1030n
m
9=980nm
8=850nm
3=3
Ports
000 N=300
mW
1=1W
A=10W
0=HI1060
1=HI780 1=900um
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
6=LC/PC